
NORTHVILLE DISTRICT LIBRARY 
 

2016 Closing Dates 
 
 

Friday, January 1     New Year’s Day 
 
Monday, January 18    Martin Luther King Day 
 
Sunday, March 27     Easter Sunday 
 
Sunday, May 8     Mother’s Day 
 
Sunday, May 29     Memorial Day Weekend 
 
Monday, May 30     Memorial Day 
 
Sundays beginning June 19 through 
September 4        Summer Closing 
 
Monday, July 4     Independence Day 
 
Monday, September 5    Labor Day 
 
First Sunday to re-open is September 11 
 
Thursday, November 24    Thanksgiving Day 
 
Saturday, December 24    Christmas Eve  
 
Sunday, December 25    Christmas Day  
 
Monday, December 26    Day after Christmas 
 
Saturday, December 31    New Year’s Eve  
 
Sunday, January 1, 2017              New Year’s Day 


